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Number 12– 3rd December 2021 

Monday 6th December          

  

KS1 children are invited to watch 
Early Years Nativity 

Tuesday 7th December           

  
  

Early Years Nativities with parents in the 
school hall (bring your ticket!) 
  
Ash Class and Full time Nursery at 2pm 
  

Wednesday 8th December   

   
  

Early Years Nativities with parents in the 
school hall (bring your ticket!) 
  
Elm Class and Morning Nursery at 9.30am 
Oak Class and Afternoon Nursery at 2pm 

Thursday 9th December 
                        

 
  

Key Stage One invited to sing carols for the 
elderly at St Stephen’s Church 
 

Friday 10th December   

                                    
  

National Christmas Jumper Day- please 
make a donation to Leukaemia UK to show 
our support for one of our  
children currently undergoing treatment 

Monday 13th December and  
Tuesday 14th December 

  
  

Online Christmas Pantomime- 

  
Alice in Wonderland 

Wednesday 15th December 
 

  

A visit from a special person… 

  

Thursday 16th December 

  
  

Christmas Dinner 

and a chance to wear your 

Christmas jumper 

Friday 17th December  

End of term 

 
  

Key Stage One Christmas songs with 
parents, outside in the playground:- 
Year One at 1.30pm 
Year Two at 2.30pm 
  

            Things to look forward to at the end of term... 

Christmas Raffle 
As part of our end of term 

celebrations we are holding 

a Christmas raffle in school 

to raise money to purchase 

a stage for future               

performances.  

The star prize is a  

children’s bike 

 

 
 
 

Please support us if you can. 
Tickets £1 each, available 
from the school office and 

in the playground next 
week.

Thank you 
 


